PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2826556

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the MISPELLED LAST NAME OF THE SECOND INVENTOR, SCHENIDER, JANE C. previously recorded on Reel 032711 Frame 0155. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT SPELLING OF THE LAST NAME OF THE SECOND INVENTOR IS SCHNEIDER, JANE C	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BETTINA ROSNER	09/06/2006
JANE C SCHNEIDER	09/06/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC	
Street Address:	WASHINGTON STREET	
Internal Address:	1790 BUILDING	
City:	MIDLAND	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48674	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12330723

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)350-2399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 8583502300

Email: asgarcia@wsgr.com

Correspondent Name: WILSON, SONSINI, GOODRICH, & ROSATI

Address Line 1: 650 PAGE MILL ROAD

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38194-709.401
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ASHLEY GARCIA
SIGNATURE:	/Ashley Garcia/
DATE SIGNED:	04/23/2014

Total Attachments: 5

source=38194-709.401 Corrective Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032744 FRAME: 0250

502779961

source=38194-709.401 Corrective Assignment#page2.tif
source=38194-709.401 Corrective Assignment#page3.tif
source=38194-709.401 Corrective Assignment#page4.tif
source=38194-709.401 Corrective Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 032744 FRAME: 0251

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BETTINA ROSNER	09/06/2006
JANE C. SCHENIDER SONNEICHEZ	09/06/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC.	
Street Address:	WASHINGTON STREET	
Internal Address:	1790 BUILDING	
City:	MIDLAND	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48674	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12330723

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(858)350-2399

Phone:

8583502300

asgarcia@wsgr.com Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: WILSON, SONSINI, GOODRICH, & ROSATI

Address Line 1:

650 PAGE MILL ROAD

Address Line 4:

PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38194-709.401	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ASHLEY GARCIA	

FORM 110 (R 5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: MANNITOL INDUCED PROMOTER SYSTEMS IN BACTERIAL HOST CELLS

which invention was made and invented by mc/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Dow Global Technologies Inc. Washington Street, 1790 Building Midland, Michigan 48674

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

1		Filing Data	Filing Country
	Priority Number	Filing Date	
	60/687,763	June 6, 2005	United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request; and I/we do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee (or nominee(s)) to insert here any corresponding equivalent Application Number, Filing Date, and Filing County

	Application Number	Filing Date	Filing Country
i			

to the above Priority application of any country where that country's patent property must be identified and entered hereinabove for recordal of this Assignment. I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: SANDIEGO, CA	At: SANDIEGO CA
this 6th day of SEPTEMBER, 2006	this 6th day of September, 2006
Effective as of June 6, 2006	Effectove as of June 6, 2006
Signature: Full Name: Bettina Rosner Residence: 5001 Rebel Road San Diego, California 92117 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America	Signature: Ame C Schenider Full Name: Jane C Schenider Residence: 2621 32nd Street San Diego, California 92104 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America
At:	At:
this, 20	this, 20
Signature: Full Name: Residence:	Signature: Full Name: Residence:
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address: Same as residence	P.O. Address: Same as residence
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:

Additional names and signatures are attached.

State of California

) ss.

County of San Diego

On Sopt 6. 2006, before me, karla Bare, Metary fublic, personally appeared

Bettina Rosner

Dersonally known to me

Approved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence, to be the person(x) whose name(x) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that De/she/they executed the same in Des/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by Des/her/their signature on the instrument the person(x), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(x) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Larla Bare

KARLA BARE Commission # 1535538

Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires Dec 17, 2008

> PATENT REEL: 032744 FRAME: 0254

State of California County of Jan Duye)) ss.)	
On Septe Jone appeared Jane Carrie Sc to me on the basis of satisfactory subscribed to the within instrume in his/her/their authorized capaci	evidence, to be ent and acknowly ty(ixs), and that	Karla Fare, Motoryfahlo, personally personally known to me proved the person(x) whose name(x) is/ate pledged to me that he/she/they executed the same the by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(x) acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official	seal.	KARLA BARE Commission # 1535538 Notary Public - California San Diego County My Comm. Expires Dec 17, 2008

PATENT REEL: 032744 FRAME: 0255